
Licensed To:  Staten Island Elementary Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:20 PM  5/27/2017  Page 1

55th Annual Blessed Sacrament Titan League - 5/27/2017

5/27/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 56

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St. Charles STCH 184

 2 St. Clare SCL 143 . 50

 3 Our Lady Star of the Sea OLSS 82

 4 Notre Dame Academy NDA 77

 5 St. Joseph St. Thomas SJST 76 . 50

 6 St. Peter St. Paul SPSP 66

 7 Academy of St.Dorothy ASD 42 . 50

 8 Blessed Sacrament BSS 42

 9 Our Lady Queen of Peace OLQP 36

 10 Sacred Heart SHS 33

 11 Our Lady of Good Counsel OLGC 24 . 50

 12 Our Lady Help of Christians OLHC 15

 13 St. Rita SRS 6

 14 St. Christopher STCR 2

 830.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St. Charles STCH 83

 2 Notre Dame Academy NDA 77

 3 St. Clare SCL 72 . 50

 4 St. Joseph St. Thomas SJST 40 . 50

 5 St. Peter St. Paul SPSP 30

 6 Our Lady Star of the Sea OLSS 27

 7 Academy of St.Dorothy ASD 16 . 50

 8 Our Lady of Good Counsel OLGC 12 . 50

 9 Our Lady Help of Christians OLHC 11

 10 Sacred Heart SHS 10

 10 Blessed Sacrament BSS 10

 12 Our Lady Queen of Peace OLQP 9

 13 St. Rita SRS 6

 405.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 St. Charles STCH 101

 2 St. Clare SCL 71

 3 Our Lady Star of the Sea OLSS 55

 4 St. Peter St. Paul SPSP 36

 4 St. Joseph St. Thomas SJST 36

 6 Blessed Sacrament BSS 32

 7 Our Lady Queen of Peace OLQP 27

 8 Academy of St.Dorothy ASD 26

 9 Sacred Heart SHS 23

 10 Our Lady of Good Counsel OLGC 12

 11 Our Lady Help of Christians OLHC 4
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55th Annual Blessed Sacrament Titan League - 5/27/2017

5/27/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 56

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 12 St. Christopher STCR 2

 425.00Total


